Charlotte Valley

#:97] (G) MOD7/8/9 Softball

Mar 31, 2025
Apr 1, 2025
Apr 2, 2025
Apr 3, 2025
Apr 4, 2025
Apr 7, 2025
Apr 8, 2025
Apr 9, 2025
Apr 10, 2025
Apr 11, 2025
Apr 21, 2025
Apr 22, 2025
Apr 23, 2025
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Thu
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POSTPONED May Tue

13, 2025
May 14, 2025
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Season
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Practice
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OPPONENTS

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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N/A

N/A

@ Oneonta
N/A
Oneonta

N/A
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Guilford

N/A

Hunter-
Tannersville

N/A
N/A
N/A
@ Stamford
N/A
N/A

N/A
@ Milford
(Milford)

@ Gilboa-
Conesville

START END
TIME

TIME

5:00
PM

5:00
PM

5:00

2:50 PM

2:50 PM

2:50 PM
5:00
PM

5:00
PM

5:00
PM

5:00
PM

5:00

2:50 PM

2:50 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM
5:00
PM
5:00
PM
7:00
PM
5:00
PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00

3:00 PM PM

4:30 PM

5:00

3:00 PM PM

4:15 PM

3:00 pm 2:00
5:00
PM
5:00
PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:15 PM

5:00
PM

5:00

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

. 5:00
3:00 PM PM

4:30 PM

7:00

4:15 PM PM

LOCATION

Schenevus Central
School

Schenevus Central
School

Schenevus Central
School

Schenevus Central
School

Schenevus Central
School

Schenevus Central
School

Schenevus Central
School

Schenevus Central
School

CVCS Softball Field

CVCS Softball Field

Oneonta High School

Schenevus Central
School

Schenevus School

Schenevus Central
School

Schenevus School

Charlotte Valley
Central School

Softball Field
Schenevus Central

School

Schenevus Central
School

Schenevus Central
School

Stamford School
Schenevus Central
School

Schenevus Central
School

Schenevus Central
School

Milford School

Gilboa-Conesville
Central School

Coaches:

¢ Trinity Johnson

LEAGUE /
TRANSPORTATION NON-
LEAGUE

NL

NL

NL



LEAGUE /
LOCATION TRANSPORTATION NON-
LEAGUE

WEEK TYPE OPPONENTS START END

DATE

DAY TIME TIME

5:00 Schenevus Central

May 15, 2025 Thu Practice  N/A 3:00 PM PM  School
. . . 5:00 Schenevus Central
May 16, 2025 Fri Practice  N/A 3:00 PM PM School
CANCELLED May Regular @ South )
19, 2025 Mon  Season  Kortright 415PM S K School L
May 20, 2025 Tue Practice  N/A 3:00 PM 5:00  Schenevus Central
PM  School
May 21,2025  Wed gegular Roxbury 4:30 PM Schenevus School L
eason
POSTPONED May Regular ~ Windham- . .
22,2025 Thu Season  Ashland-Jewitt 4:30 PM Softball Field L
May 27,2025  Tue Hegular  Laurens 5:00 PM CVCS Softball Field L
Season  (Laurens)
CANCELLED May . ) 5:00 Schenevus Central
28. 2025 Wed Practice N/A 3:00 PM PM  School
May 29,2025  Thu Practice N/A 3:00 pm 200 Schenevus Central
PM  School
May 29,2025  Thu gegu'ar Margaretvile ~ 4:15 PM Softball Field L
eason
CANCELLED May .. Regular . .
30, 2025 Fri Season @ Edmeston 4:00 PM ECS Top Softball Field L
Jun 5, 2025 Thu  Practice N/A 3:00 pm 200 Schenevus Central
PM  School
POSTPONED Jun . Regular .
6, 2025 Fri Season Edmeston 4:30 PM Schenevus School L

Date: 2025-12-05



	Charlotte Valley (G) MOD7/8/9 Softball Coaches: Trinity Johnson
	Coaches:
	(G) MOD7/8/9 Softball


