

Charlotte Valley
(G) MOD7/8/9 Softball

• Trinity Johnson

DATE	WEEK DAY	TYPE	OPPONENTS	START	END	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON-
	DAY			TIME	TIME 5:00	Schenevus Central		LEAGUE
Mar 31, 2025	Mon	Practice	N/A	2:50 PM	PM	School School		
Apr 1, 2025	Tue	Practice	N/A	2:50 PM	5:00 PM	Schenevus Central School		
Apr 2, 2025	Wed	Practice	N/A	2:50 PM	5:00 PM	Schenevus Central School		
Apr 3, 2025	Thu	Practice	N/A	2:50 PM	5:00 PM	Schenevus Central School		
Apr 4, 2025	Fri	Practice	N/A	2:50 PM	5:00 PM	Schenevus Central School		
Apr 7, 2025	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Schenevus Central School		
Apr 8, 2025	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Schenevus Central School		
Apr 9, 2025	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Schenevus Central School		
Apr 10, 2025	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	CVCS Softball Field		
Apr 11, 2025	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	CVCS Softball Field		
Apr 21, 2025	Mon	Regular Season	@ Oneonta	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Oneonta High School		NL
Apr 22, 2025	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Schenevus Central School		
Apr 23, 2025	Wed	Regular Season	Oneonta	5:00 PM		Schenevus School		NL
Apr 24, 2025	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Schenevus Central School		
Apr 25, 2025	Fri	Regular Season	Bainbridge Guilford	4:30 PM		Schenevus School		NL
Apr 28, 2025	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Charlotte Valley Central School		
Apr 29, 2025	Tue	Regular Season	Hunter- Tannersville	4:15 PM		Softball Field		L
Apr 30, 2025	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Schenevus Central School		
CANCELLED May 1, 2025	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Schenevus Central School		
May 6, 2025	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Schenevus Central School		
May 8, 2025	Thu	Regular Season	@ Stamford	4:15 PM		Stamford School		L
CANCELLED May 9, 2025	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Schenevus Central School		
May 12, 2025	Mon	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Schenevus Central School		
May 13, 2025	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Schenevus Central School		
POSTPONED May 13, 2025	Tue	Regular Season	@ Milford (Milford)	4:30 PM		Milford School		L
May 14, 2025	Wed	Regular Season	@ Gilboa- Conesville	4:15 PM	7:00 PM	Gilboa-Conesville Central School		L

DATE	WEEK DAY	ТҮРЕ	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON- LEAGUE
May 15, 2025	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Schenevus Central School		
May 16, 2025	Fri	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Schenevus Central School		
CANCELLED May 19, 2025	Mon	Regular Season	@ South Kortright	4:15 PM		S K School		L
May 20, 2025	Tue	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Schenevus Central School		
May 21, 2025	Wed	Regular Season	Roxbury	4:30 PM		Schenevus School		L
POSTPONED May 22, 2025	Thu	Regular Season	Windham- Ashland-Jewitt	4:30 PM		Softball Field		L
May 27, 2025	Tue	Regular Season	Laurens (Laurens)	5:00 PM		CVCS Softball Field		L
CANCELLED May 28, 2025	Wed	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Schenevus Central School		
May 29, 2025	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Schenevus Central School		
May 29, 2025	Thu	Regular Season	Margaretville	4:15 PM		Softball Field		L
CANCELLED May 30, 2025	Fri	Regular Season	@ Edmeston	4:00 PM		ECS Top Softball Field		L
Jun 5, 2025	Thu	Practice	N/A	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Schenevus Central School		
POSTPONED Jun 6, 2025	Fri	Regular Season	Edmeston	4:30 PM		Schenevus School		L

Date: 2025-12-05